
FUTURITY 2011

CITTA' DI CASTELLO

GO 1 - 9 SETTEMBRE

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

n° CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

1 FASCI' GIOVANNI TDF FAST FORWARD 16,828 1

2 LIGUORI JERRY TRAVELIN KYLEE 16,955 1

3 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI STREAKING SIX 17,052 1

4 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 17,229 1

5 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17,383 1

1 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 17,658 2

2 TANZI FEDERICO RUMBAY LADY 17,769 2

3 ANZALONE LUCA CAP BRIGALENA KITTY 18,256 2

4 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKY BABY PEP 18,369 2

5 PASCALE ANTONIO WQC HOLLY OHC 19,067 2

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI FROZEN CORONA 20,109 2

ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM NT

FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH NT



FUTURITY 2011

CITTA' DI CASTELLO

GO 2 - 10 SETTEMBRE

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 FASCI' GIOVANNI TDF FAST FORWARD 16,634 1

2 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI STREAKING SIX 16,681 1

3 LIGUORI JERRY TRAVELIN KYLEE 17,291 1

1 TANZI FEDERICO RUMBAY LADY 17,458 2

2 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 17,734 2

3 PASCALE ANTONIO WQC HOLLY OHC 17,849 2

4 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17,905 2

5 FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 17,962 2

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 18,036 2

7 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 18,126 2

8 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKY BABY PEP 18,146 2

9 ANZALONE LUCA CAP BRIGALENA KITTY 18,216 2

10 ADAMO GIOVANNI FROZEN CORONA 18,676 2



FUTURITY 2011

CITTA' DI CASTELLO

GO 3 - 11 SETTEMBRE

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI STREAKING SIX 17,099 1

2 FASCI' GIOVANNI TDF FAST FORWARD 17,160 1

3 LIGUORI JERRY TRAVELIN KYLEE 17,390 1

4 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 17,579 1

5 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17,618 1

1 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 17,903 2

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 18,209 2

3 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOCHOLLY OAS 18,261 2

4 ANZALONE LUCA CAP BRIGALENA KITTY 18,353 2

5 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 19,005 2

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI FROZEN CORONA 19,123 2

RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH NT

FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH NT



CAVALIERE CAVALLO GO1 GO2 GO3 TOTALE DIV

1 FASCI' GIOVANNI TDF FAST FORWARD 16,828 16,634 17,160 33,462 1

2 LIGUORI JERRY ELLEVI STREAKING SIX 17,052 16,681 17,099 33,733 1

3 LIGUORI JERRY TRAVELIN KYLEE 16,955 17,291 17,390 34,246 1

1 MESSINEO EMILIO FM ELY O BRANDY 17,383 17,905 17,618 35,001 2

2 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 17,769 17,458 17,579 35,037 2

3 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 17,229 18,126 100 35,355 2

4 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 17,658 17,734 17,903 35,392 2

5 PASCALE ANTONIO VQH DOCHOLLY OAS 19,067 17,849 18,261 36,110 2

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 100 18,036 18,209 36,245 2

7 ANZALONE LUCA CAP BRIGALENA KITTY 18,256 18,216 18,353 36,472 2

8 PASCALE ANTONIO JACKIE BABE PEP 18,369 18,146 19,005 36,515 2

9 ADAMO GIOVANNI FROZEN CORONA 20,109 18,676 19,123 37,799 2

FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 100 17,962 100

FUTURITY 2011

CITTA' DI CASTELLO

CLASSIFICA FINALE


